

WARD

41019

Const. of Road & CD work from 2036 To.

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Paschim Khatola.

Agreement No. 971 SBD/18-19.

DIVISION

Agreement No. 1,410,19,521=00

SUB-DIVISION

419

121119

MEASUREMENT BOOK

310192 310192 312012 1.

1st year maintenance Bill	
Abstract of cost	
① Restoration of Rain	
Cuts with soil	
51.92 m ³ B.V.T. B.P. - (41)	
@ Rs 375.00/m ³ Rs - 19470.00	
② Making up loss of	
material	
289.13 m ² B.V.T. B.P. - (42)	
@ Rs 57.00/m ² Rs - 16480.00	
③ Mix seed surfacing	
Plr laying and	
seeding	
300/2 m ² B.V.T. B.P. - (42)	
@ Rs 203.30/m ² Rs - 6123.00	
Continuation	

Continuation

16/4/22

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd year maintenance Bill					
Abstract of Cost					
(1) Restoration of rain cuts					
With Soil — E/I					
72.85 M ³ Qty V.T.M. P. — (51)					
@ Rs. 375.00/M ³ — Rs. 27313=					
(2) maintenance of Earthen					
Shoulder filling — E/I					
404.00 M ² Qty V.T.M. P. — (52)					
@ Rs. 57.00/M ² — Rs. 23028=					
(3) maintenance of WBM road					
including filling — E/I					
90.37 M ² Qty V.T.M. P. — (52)					
@ Rs. 338.28/M ² — Rs. 30570=					
(4) mix Seal Surfacing Providing					
laying and rolling — E/I					
59.69 M ² Qty V.T.M. P. — (52)					
@ Rs. 203.30/M ² — Rs. 12135=					
(5) maintenance of H.P.					
Culverts — E/I					
7 NOS. Qty V.T.M. P. — (53)					
@ Rs. 1108.00/NOS — Rs. 7756=					
(6) maintenance of Road signs					
by way of cleaning —					
0.300 km Qty V.T.M. P. — (53)					
@ Rs. 1070.00/NO. — Rs. 321=					
(7) maintenance of 200 m and					
km Stone — E/I					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.360 km	Qty	V.T.M.P. - (53)			
	@	Rs. 814.00/km			Rs. 293 =
(8) Cutting of shrubs from the road way or					Rs.
2891 NO.	Qty	V.T.M.P. - (53)			
	@	Rs. 2.00/NO.			Rs. 5782 =
(9) White washing of Parapet Walls of CD WORK					Rs.
242.38 M ²	Qty	V.T.M.P. - (53)			
	@	Rs. 9.00/M ²			Rs. 2451 =
					Rs. 109655 =
Less 10% as per agreement (-)					Rs. 10965 =
					Rs. 98690 =
Material Statement					
(1) Earth	115.24 M ³	134 M ³			
(2) Bitumen	0.134 M ³				
(3) Stone chips	4.03 M ³	11.43 M ³			
Stone aggregate :-					
1.61 M ³ @ 626.62/M ³					Rs. 161123 =
8.20 M ³ @ 467.00/M ³					
1.62 M ³ @ 351.99/M ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract cost of cost</u>					
(1) Restoration of raincuts.					
vide cost page no- 58					
82.52 m ³					
462.60 m ² @ 375.00/m ³ = 30945.00					
(2) making up Earthwork / shoulder.					
vide cost page no- 58					
462.60 m ² @ 57.00/m ² = 26368.00					
(3) maint. of WBM road					
vide cost page no- 58					
120.17 m ² @ 338.28/m ² = 40651.00					
(4) mss providing, laying and rolling of class 1 graded 20mm.					
vide cost page no- 58					
75.29 m ² @ 203.30/m ² = 15306.00					
(5) Maint. of Culverts.					
vide cost page no- 58					
7.00 Nos @ 1108.00/Nos = 7756.00					
(6) maint. of Road Signs.					
vide cost page no- 58					
0.340 km @ 1070.00/km = 364.00					
(7) Maint. of 20m and km Stone.					
vide cost page no- 58					
0.360 km @ 814.00/km = 293.00					

Continuation

Continuation

1,48,15200

Continuation